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The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFB.  Bidders shall 
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Bid.  Failure 
to do so may result in the rejection of the Bid.   

Section 1 – Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Notes and Sign-In Sheet 

Section 2 – Updated Technical Specifications / CIPP Pipe Bid Schedule 

All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Section 1 
Pre-Bid Meeting Notes and Sign-In Sheet 

Please note these updates: 

 The Map Set has been changed to display the correct name of the Project in the title bar. No 
information in the maps has changed.  http://www.sarp10.com/projects/  (then click on “RFB No. 
196548.71.0403 Group 1 CIPP – Map Set”) 

 Minor changes to the sections of the Loss Control Manual pertaining to Trenching & Excavation 
and Utility Avoidance have been made and the updated LCM link is now on the SARP10 website.  
http://www.sarp10.com/facts/   (then click on “Loss Control Manual”)







Mandatory Pre Bid Meeting
Attendee List

Program: SARP10 Meeting Date: 8 10 2017
Project: Group 1 CIPP Time: 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Facilitator: Scott McAmis Place/Room: Ben Hooks Library

Name Company Phone E Mail
Eric Zimmerman Sherwin Williams 225 726 6642 eric.a.zimerman@sherwin.com
Ron Wilson Synergetic 205 960 7374 rwilson@sesinc.us
Michael Shepherd Insituform 602 717 5964 Mshepherd086@aegion.com
Andy Pugh SAK Con. 205 242 9989 apugh@sakcon.com
Martin Carodine Precise Contracting 901 550 3826 precisec@yahoo.com
Michael Jenkins MJ Contracting 901 690 7684 jjenkins18@comcast.net
Terrell Richards W&T Contracting 901 331 1780 Terrellrichards250@gmail.com
Wiley Richards W & T Contracting 901 497 1251 wileyrichards@msn.com
Michael Gates Xylem 901 481 1543 mgates@xyleminc.com
Randi Sesley Allworld 901 646 8251 Randi@allworldmail.com
Lee Owens Allworld 901 237 0009 Lee@allworldmail.com
Justin Avent SARP10 901 849 6554 Justin_avent@gspnet.com
Tom Goyer ProSite Construction LLC O: 901 730 1104 M: 901 315 3497 tgoyer@prositellc.com
Trenton Moore Cambridge Construction 678 595 2741 770 652 1444 tmoore@ccminc.us
Rod Brown Bruce Construction 901 649 9000 Bcm853@gmail.com
Riley Thompson BV/SARP10 901 495 2649 thompsonlr@bv.com
Timy Hervery HerveryHome Inc. 901 480 3987 timhervery@hotmail.com
Donald Thomas Memphis 901 493 5750 donald@memphiselectronic.net
Hal Humphrey GS & P 205 937 5409 Hal_humphrey@gspnet.com
Tomy Stites Enscore LLC 901 867 2291 tommy@enscore.net
Patricia Cordova Small Business Services 901 348 0590 office@smallbusinessserv.net
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Section 2 
Updated Technical Specifications / CIPP Pipe Bid Schedule 


































